## **APPLICATION & RATES**

Guaranteed Analysis (11.69 lbs. /gal.)
Available Nitrogen (N) 8.00%
Available Phosphorous (P <sub>2</sub> 05)
Available Potassium (K <sub>2</sub> 0) 3.00%
Derived From: Ammonium polyphosphate and Potassium hydroxide.

**Grizzly Launch** may be tank mixed or injected with other fertilizers or agricultural chemicals after conducting a jar test for compatibility before making broadscale general applications. Agitators should be run during filling and spraying operations or products may separate and be applied unevenly.

Rates: Geoponics recommends Grizzly Launch be applied at a rate of 4 to 7 ozs. /1000 sq. ft. Storage: Product should be stored at temperatures between 35°- 95° F.

## **PRODUCT DESCRIPTION**

Grizzly Launch is a complete starter fertilizer designed to give maximum availability of phosphorus during the early stages of plant growth which stimulates rapid root and shoot development. It is well suited for both dormancy preparation and transitional periods. As a liquid it is especially helpful in sandy soils prone to leaching.

**Grizzly Launch** provides the professional turf and landscape manager with a convenient tool for developing and maintaining exceptionally high quality turfgrass and other botanical products.

For more information about the complete line of Grizzly Foliar Products, please visit our Website: GrizzlyFoliars.com

## PRECAUTIONS

Keep Out of Reach of Children. Avoid contact with skin. If product comes into contact with skin, wash thoroughly. In case of eye contact, wash thoroughly with clear water. If irritation persists, contact a physician. Storage Information: This product should be stored in a climate-controlled environment between 45°- 95° F.

NOTICE TO BUYER: This product is intended for use as a professional plant food only. Users must exercise all due professional judgment and caution when applying the product under their own particular growing conditions. Limitation of Warranty and Liability: Geoponics Corp., and/or any other seller, warrants only that this product conforms to the chemical description on the product label. No other warranty, expressed or implied, as to merchantability, fitness for a particular use, or otherwise shall apply. Purchaser's exclusive remedy for loss or damage related to the purchase and/or use of this product shall be limited to the refund of the purchase price only. By using this product, you are deemed to have accepted the terms of this notice.



GEOPONICSCORP.COM 3415 Radio Road, Number 105 • Naples, FL 34104 • Tel: 877-667-6330 • Fax: 239-692-8653

